Four-Digit Addition (N)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. All Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

2.558 3.888
+ 9.694 + 9.527
4.139 9.636
+ 7.983 + 8.996
9.989 3.449
+ 8.682 + 8.993
2.955 3.176
+ 8.555 + 9.954
3.811 4.681
+ 7.799 + 8.989

4.726
+ 7.989

4.336
+ 6.799

2.112
+ 8.999

5.894
+ 6.649

9.583
+ 3.568

1.944

+ 9.688

1.458

+ 9.663

5.619

+ 8.993

2.681

+ 8.729

4.855

+ 6.866

9.448

+ 4.665

1.754

+ 9.679

9.856

+ 2.689

7.898

+ 7.376

8.699

+ 9.945
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